
1716 SYMPHONY HEIGHTS, GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-4314
https://www.adashunjones.com

1716 SYMPHONY
Heights, GREEN
BAY, WI,
54311-4314

$654,900

Check out this pre-inspected, custom-built, split-bedroom ranch in the Red Smith school
district area. Gourmet kitchen features granite counters, soapstone island, walk-in pantry,
tile backsplash, and stainless appliances incl. warming drawer & stand-alone ice maker.
Great rm offers gas FP, cathedral ceilings & built-ins. The master suite has tray ceiling, patio
access, master bath with...

Amy
Core Realty Group LLC

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 3287 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Sprinkler System Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Air Cleaner,Air Exchanger System,At Least 1
Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Formal
Dining,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Jetted Tub,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Some Smart Home Features,Split
Bedroom,Utility Room,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2677

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 610 Tax Amount: 8995

Inclusions: Stove/oven, refrigerator, microwave, dishwasher,
disposal, washer, dryer, water softener, garage heater,
sprinkler system, surround sound, gas grill

Exclusions: Seller's personal
items.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x16 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x12 Main

Family Room 25x16 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13x13 Main

Kitchen 20x17 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x18 Main

Dining Room 15x12 Main

Other Room 10x8 Main

Other Room 2 10x8 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Sprinkler
System,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Basement
Access,Heated,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Amy M Alexander Agent Email: broker@corerealtygb.com

Attribution Contact: PREF: 920-227-5410

Open House

• 06/01/2512:00 to 13:00


